NR 26

Filed Apr 25, 1973

CERTIFICATE

STATE ()F	WISCO	nsin		•)	
)	ss
DEPARTM	ŒN'	T OF	NATURAL	RESOURCES)	

I, Secretary of the Department of Natural Resources and custodian of the official records of said department, do hereby certify that the annexed rule and regulation relating to creating a section of the Wisconsin Administrative Code, were duly approved and adopted by this department on March 22, 1973.

I further certify that said copy has been compared by me with the original on file in this department and that the same is a true copy thereof, and of the whole of such original.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the official seal of the department at Pyare Square Building in the city of Madison, this 24th day of April ,

(Department Seal)

L. P. Voigt, Secretary

ORDER OF THE STATE OF WISCONSIN NATURAL RESOURCES BOARD ADOPTING, AMENDING AND REPEALING RULES

IN THE MATTER OF creating NR 26.01 (49)(2) of the Wisconsin Administrative Code. Pursuant to authority vested in the State of Wisconsin Natural Resources Board by Sections 23.09 and 29.174, Wisconsin Statutes, the Natural Resources Board hereby creates a rule as follows: SECTION 1. NR 26.01 (49) (a) of the Wisconsin Administrative Code is created to read: NR 26.01 (49) Portage County. (a) Little Plover River. That part of the Little Plover river in sections 13 and 24, T23N, R8E that lies between Eisenhower avenue and Kennedy avenue including approximately 1.5 miles of stream. The foregoing rules were approved and adopted by the State of Wisconsin Natural Resources Board on March 22, 1973 The rules contained herein shall take effect on publication. Dated at Madison, Wisconsin, this 4th day of April A.D., 1973. (Department Seal) STATE OF WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES By		
by Sections 23.09 and 29.174, Wisconsin Statutes, the Natural Resources Board hereby creates a rule as follows: SECTION 1. NR 26.01 (49) (a) of the Wisconsin Administrative Code is created to read: NR 26.01 (49) Portage County. (a) Little Plover River. That part of the Little Plover river in sections 13 and 24, T23N, R&E that lies between Eisenhower avenue and Kennedy avenue including approximately 1.5 miles of stream. The foregoing rules were approved and adopted by the State of Wisconsin Natural Resources Board on March 22, 1973 The rules contained herein shall take effect on publication. Dated at Madison, Wisconsin, this 4th day of April , A.D., 1973. (Department Seal) STATE OF WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES By		(2) : Order No. F-3-73 :
Creates a rule as follows: SECTION 1. NR 26.01 (49) (a) of the Wisconsin Administrative Code is created to read: NR 26.01 (49) Portage County. (a) Little Plover River. That part of the Little Plover river in sections 13 and 24, T23N, R&E that lies between Eisenhower avenue and Kennedy avenue including approximately 1.5 miles of stream. The foregoing rules were approved and adopted by the State of Wisconsin Natural Resources Board onMarch 22, 1973 The rules contained herein shall take effect on publication. Dated at Madison, Wisconsin, thisth day ofApril, A.D., 1973. (Department Seal) STATE OF WISCONSINDEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES By	Pursuant to authority vested in the	ne State of Wisconsin Natural Resources Board
SECTION 1. NR 26.01 (49) (a) of the Wisconsin Administrative Code is created to read: NR 26.01 (49) Portage County. (a) Little Plover River. That part of the Little Plover river in sections 13 and 24, T23N, R8E that lies between Eisenhower avenue and Kennedy avenue including approximately 1.5 miles of stream. The foregoing rules were approved and adopted by the State of Wisconsin Natural Resources Board onMarch 22, 1973 The rules contained herein shall take effect on publication. Dated at Madison, Wisconsin, this4th day ofApril, A.D., 1973. (Department Seal) STATE OF WISCONSIN	by Sections 23.09 and 29.174, Wisconsin	Statutes, the Natural Resources Board hereby
NR 26.01 (49) Portage County. (a) Little Plover River. That part of the Little Plover river in sections 13 and 24, T23N, R8E that lies between Eisenhower avenue and Kennedy avenue including approximately 1.5 miles of stream. The foregoing rules were approved and adopted by the State of Wisconsin Natural Resources Board on March 22, 1973 The rules contained herein shall take effect on publication. Dated at Madison, Wisconsin, this 4th day of April , A.D., 1973. (Department Seal) STATE OF WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES By	creates a rule as follows:	
Little Plover river in sections 13 and 24, T23N, R8E that lies between Eisenhower avenue and Kennedy avenue including approximately 1.5 miles of stream. The foregoing rules were approved and adopted by the State of Wisconsin Natural Resources Board on March 22, 1973 The rules contained herein shall take effect on publication. Dated at Madison, Wisconsin, this 4th day of April , A.D., 1973. STATE OF WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES By		the Wisconsin Administrative Code is created
avenue and Kennedy avenue including approximately 1.5 miles of stream. The foregoing rules were approved and adopted by the State of Wisconsin Natural Resources Board on March 22, 1973 The rules contained herein shall take effect on publication. Dated at Madison, Wisconsin, this 4th day of April , A.D., 1973. (Department Seal) STATE OF WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES By	NR 26.01 (49) Portage County. (a)	Little Plover River. That part of the
The foregoing rules were approved and adopted by the State of Wisconsin Natural Resources Board on	Little Plover river in sections 13 and	24, T23N, R8E that lies between Eisenhower
Resources Board onMarch 22, 1973 The rules contained herein shall take effect on publication. Dated at Madison, Wisconsin, this4thday ofApril, A.D., 1973. (Department Seal) STATE OF WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES By	avenue and Kennedy avenue including app	proximately 1.5 miles of stream.
The rules contained herein shall take effect on publication. Dated at Madison, Wisconsin, this 4th day of April , A.D., 1973. (Department Seal) STATE OF WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES By		and adopted by the State of Wisconsin Natural
Dated at Madison, Wisconsin, this 4th day of April , A.D., 1973. (Department Seal) STATE OF WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES By	Resources Board on March 22, 1973	•*
(Department Seal) STATE OF WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES By	The rules contained herein shall t	cake effect on publication.
DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES By	Dated at Madison, Wisconsin, this	4th day of April , A.D., 1973.
APPROVED.	(Department Seal)	DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES
	ADDROVED.	SPU

en APR 19 1973

GOVERNOR